3/26/2022

3-26-2022 Elk Grove Herd Winter Review

Field Conducting

Daniel Gonzales (Nov) and Samantha Johnson (Op)
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Student
School
Class

Ashlyn Miller Rodriguez HS

Nevada Union HS

| 6|James Shires | Nevada Union HS

| 8|Emma Campos | Cordova HS

Summer Ortega Buhach Colony HS

Viktoriya Shadyuk  |BellaVistaHS | Open |

Dalton Hafelfinger Del Oro HS m

Samuel Goulart Lodi HS (Open |

Natalie Hart Nevada Union HS m

20| Charley Magee Elk Grove HS Open
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270 270 125
275 290 140
265 275 120
240 255 100
242 258 90
245 260 95
325 315 155
268 273 123
340 350
350 360
265 280
259 260
300 290
230 260
300 295
330 345

Subtotal (1000)

705

595

590

795

# Seconds Overtime

Overtime Penalty

Final Score

Rank by Division

70.5|N-2

59.5|n7

59.0|n-8

79.5|N-1

0.0|n-0
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Hs-8 | 2nd
HS-15
HS-16

Hs-4 | 1st
HS-0




